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TC kuul (3ka)
Berit

TC ketas (0,75 ka)

Berit

TC oda (400 q)

Berit
TB kuul (3 ka)

Helene-Terese
TA kuul (3 ka)
Katlin

Katrin

Birgit

Mari-Liis

TA ketas (1,0 kg)

Katlin
Birgit
Katrin
Mari-Liis

TA vasar (3 kq)

Katrin

Birgit

Mari-Liis

TA oda (500 g)
Birgit

Mari-Liis

NJ vasar (4 kq)

Kaisa
Kadri

NJ oda (600 q)
Geithi

N kuul (4 ka)

Liis

N ketas (1,0 kq)

Liis

N oda (600 q)
Liis

PC kuul (3 kq)
Jakob

Enn Robert
Frederik

PC ketas (0,75 kq)

Frederik
Enn Robert
Jakob

Siim

PC oda (400 q)

Jakob
Frederik

Siim

PB kuul (4 kq)
Kert

Christian
Hans-Christian
Erki
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Tugi
Tugi
Tugi
Jurgenson

Piirimae
Viinapuu
Karu

Rikkinen

Piirimae
Karu

Viinapuu
Rikkinen

Viinapuu
Karu
Rikkinen

Karu
Rikkinen

Ruumet
Karja

Tamm

Kranich
Kranich
Kranich

Univer
Kinnas
Veske

Veske

Kinnas
Univer
Saar

Univer
Veske
Saar

Piirimae
Kalme
Hansberg
Kuus

14.05.99

14.05.99

14.05.99

30.04.97

08.11.95
31.01.96
31.08.99
26.04.95

08.11.95
31.08.99
31.01.96
26.04.95

31.01.96
31.08.99
26.04.95

31.08.95
26.04.95

05.09.93
05.02.93

28.01.94

10.05.92

10.05.92

10.05.92

24.09.99
08.02.00
27.07.99

27.07.99
08.02.00
24.09.99
08.07.99

24.09.99
27.07.99
08.07.99

26.05.97
26.01.97
18.09.98
13.04.97

A.Kitzbergi G
A.Kitzbergi G
A.Kitzbergi G
CRJG

Jarvamaa
Karstna Pk
Abja G
Abja G

Jarvamaa
Abja G
Karstna Pk
Abja G

Karstna Pk
Abja G
Abja G

Abja G
Abja G

SK Altius
CRJG

KJS Sakala
Léunaldvi
Léunaldvi
Léunaldvi

CRJG
A.Kitzbergi G
TUASK

TUASK
A.Kitzbergi G
CRJG

VPG

CRJG
TUASK
VPG

Jarvamaa
TUASK
Tartu Kalev
TUASK

8.39

23.46

24,01

9.50

15.90
10.61
9.11
9.05

42.54
26.53
24.89
21.13

34.40
29.51
25.36

21.65
20.97

38.97
37.19

36.83

11.81

40.01

38.27

9.22
9.01
8.90

31.20
31.07
28.45
25.53

33.82
30.08
29.18

16.16
15.10
13.17
10.62



PB ketas (1,0 kg)

1 Jander Heil 20.04.97 Abja G 51.56

2 Kert Piirimae 26.05.97 Jarvamaa 48.47

3 Robert Ergma 31.01.97 TUASK 45.94

4 Hans-Christian Hansberg 18.09.98 Tartu Kalev 43.97

5 Erki Kuus 13.04.97 TUASK 32.91

6 Remy Raheste 25.11.97 A.Kitzbergi G 27.90

7 Roland Liir 15.03.98 VPG 27.00

8 Miku Méaesalu 04.01.98 A.Kitzbergi G 22.35
PB vasar (4 kq)

1 Jander Heil 20.04.97 Abja G 53.27

2 Miku Maesalu 04.01.98 A.Kitzbergi G 18.00
PB oda (500 qg)

1 Hans-Christian Hansberg 18.09.98 Tartu Kalev 49.26

2 Erki Kuus 13.04.97 TUASK 41.96

3 Remy Raheste 25.11.97 A.Kitzbergi G 35.50

4 Roland Liir 15.03.98 VPG 35.19
PA kuul (5 kq)

1 Tauri Hussar 24.07.96 AKG 11.71

2 Meinhard Kangur 03.06.95 AKG 11.49
Toomas Vokk 08.11.96 CRJG NM
PA ketas (1,5 kq)

1 Toomas Vokk 08.11.96 CRJG 42.34

2 Tauri Hussar 24.07.96 AKG 37.73

3 Meinhard Kangur 03.06.95 AKG 33.22
PA oda (600 q)

1 Hendrik Rausk 08.09.95 Abja G 48.51

2 Toomas Vokk 08.11.96 CRJG 39.73
MJ kuul (6 ka)

1 Raido Vaan 27.04.93 A.Kitzbergi G 13.53
MJ ketas (1,75 kq)

1 John-Caspar Jaanus 21.09.93 SK Altius 44.03

2 Raido Vaan 27.04.93 A.Kitzbergi G 41.37

3 Riko Kivimagi 28.04.94 SK Altius 38.43

4 Krister Hallik 20.03.94 SK Altius 35.82
MJ vasar (6 kq)

1 Riko Kivimagi 28.04.94 SK Altius 49.72
M ketas (2,0 ka)

1 Teet Kivirand 26.05.91 KJS Sakala 41.62
M oda (800 g)

1 Ergo Tamm 31.01.92 TUASK 56.00

2 Timo Teearu 27.07.92 KJS Sakala 40.10

Voistluste peakohtunik: Milvi Vares



